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General information about company

Scrip code | 526407

Name of the company | Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
N No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
C 0. of Partly
ategory Nos. Of fully paid aid- shares shares shares
Category | of . Y Pa P underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity [ up 7 _
D shareholder . Depository | (VII) = as per
(1) shares equity . Total as
an Receipts (IV)YHV) | SCRR,
held (IV) | shares VI + (VI 1957) (VIII a % of
held | VD (VD ?)( ) | Classeg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) Asa% of X egy ota]
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) I‘EL 5 4469151 4469151 | 38.56 4469151 4469151 | 38.56
romoter
Group
(B) Public 16840 | 7121807 | | | 7121807 | 61.44 | 7121807 | | 7121807 | 61.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 16845 | 11590958 | | | 11590958 | 100 | 11590958 | | 11590958 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\IIT;?::r of
No. Of as a % Number of ledeed or
¥ assuming full Locked in pledged
No. Of Shares . otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of shares (XII)
ares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares - convertible .
Catego of Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a (XI1I) equity shares
gory Outstanding YIE | convertible held in
D shareholder - Outstanding L percentage of -
convertible securities : Asa Asa dematerialized
(IT) L Warrants diluted share o o
securities - and No. Of - "~ % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)=
X) Warrants (VIH(X) A No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of S8 1 (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
( AR ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & ot 38.56 4469151
Group
B) Public 61.44 | | | 5184159
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || | | 9653310
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares shares . .
Sr Name of the sharcholders | up equity | up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
’ . Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) E‘;’;‘ée(sw) S | Receipts | (IVYHV) | SCRR, of
Y (V1) + (VD) 1957) (VIII) . Total
eld " Class eg: | Class Total !
W) As a % of X egy ota Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@) ii‘fff&ﬁi?sé?éﬁ?;‘ 4 4004750 4004750 | 34.55 4004750 4004750 | 34.55
) ggeyc%ty‘;er 1 464401 464401 | 4.01 464401 464401 | 4.01
?Z‘)’('IT)O‘M 5 4469151 4469151 | 38.56 4469151 4469151 | 38.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Ir‘gmoter 5 4469151 4469151 | 38.56 4469151 4469151 | 38.56
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
@)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual Funds 1 200 | | 200 0 200 | 200 0
?];’;’('IT)O‘M 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};ﬁ?ﬂglsg;imal 16591 3771793 3771793 | 32.54 3771793 3771793 | 32.54
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 16 629708 629708 | 5.43 629708 629708 | 5.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 232 2720106 2720106 | 23.47 2720106 2720106 | 23.47
(S];‘;’(ET)OM 16839 7121607 7121607 | 6144 7121607 7121607 | 61.44
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16840 7121807 7121807 | 61.44 7121807 7121807 | 61.44
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 16845 11590958 11590958 | 100 11590958 11590958 | 100
Total 684 90958 90958 | 100 90958 90958 | 100
(A+B+C) 16845 1159095 1159095 1 1159095 1159095 1
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
- . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11I) quity
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
| ® (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@) | | | | 3455 | | | | 4004750
(d) | | | | 4.01 | | | | 464401
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 38.56 4469151
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.56 4469151
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
0 | | | K | || o
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 32.54 | | | | 1846545
(a(ii)) | | | | 5.43 | | | | 629708
© | | | | 23.47 | | | | 2707906
Sub-Total (B) 61.44 5184159
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.44 5184159
B)=B)(1)+
BY2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBHC2) 100 9653310
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9653310
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

| 2

3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJEEV ARORA

KAVYA ARORA

KETKI ARORA

SANDHYA ARORA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAYPA9776B

ALXPA4055B

AXXPA2656A

| BIAPS0239Q

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2383464

1016334

365652

239300

4004750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

2383464

1016334

365652

239300

4004750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.56

8.77

2.06

34.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2383464

| 1016334

365652

| 239300

| 4004750

Class eg:y

Total

2383464

| 1016334

365652

| 239300

| 4004750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.56

8.77

3.15

2.06

34.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.56

8.77

2.06

34.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2383464

1016334

365652

239300

4004750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/shp.html

21/10/2016



Page 9 of 13

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1 | |

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back |

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Ritesh Spinning Mills Limited

PAN (IT) AADFR7251F | Total |

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 464401 464401
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 464401 464401
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 401 4.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:y | |

|
Class eg: X | 464401 | 464401 |
|
|

Total | 464401 | 464401

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.01 4.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 4.01 4.01
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/shp.html 21/10/2016



Page 10 of 13

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

464401

464401

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2 |

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Times Publishing
House Limited

Bhagyangar India
Limited

Transworld
Securities Ltd

Securocrop
Securities Pvt.
Ltd.

Sanjay Bhausaheb
Dhaule

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACTO0028J

AAACBg963C

AAACT3668E

AABCS2475B

AKAPD2918G

| Total |

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

830833

714587

351320

125000

118755

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

830833

714587

351320

125000

118755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.17

6.17

3.03

1.08

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

830833 |

714587 |

351320

125000

| 118755

Class eg:y

Total

830833 |

714587 |

351320

125000

| 118755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.17

6.17

3.03

1.08

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)= (VII)

7.17

6.17

3.03
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+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

830833

714587

351320

125000

118755

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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