General information about company							
Scrip code	526407						
Name of the company	Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
		No. of	No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category Category (I) Shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights				
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4469151			4469151	38.56	4469151		4469151	38.56
(B)	Public	16840	7121807			7121807	61.44	7121807		7121807	61.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16845	11590958			11590958	100	11590958		11590958	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
	ry of shareholder (II) Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi) Outstanding (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(1)		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.56					4469151
(B)	Public				61.44					5184159
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9653310

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	wing sha	reholdi	ng patterr	ı of the Pı	omoter and	Promote	r Gro	սթ	
			No. of	No. Of Portly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4004750			4004750	34.55	4004750		4004750	34.55
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	464401			464401	4.01	464401		464401	4.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4469151			4469151	38.56	4469151		4469151	38.56
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)=(A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4469151			4469151	38.56	4469151		4469151	38.56
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder	I		I		J
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)]	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16591	3771793			3771793	32.54	3771793		3771793	32.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	629708			629708	5.43	629708		629708	5.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	232	2720106			2720106	23.47	2720106		2720106	23.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16839	7121607			7121607	61.44	7121607		7121607	61.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16840	7121807			7121807	61.44	7121807		7121807	61.44
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		16845	11590958			11590958	100	11590958		11590958	100
Total (A+B+C)		16845	11590958			11590958	100	11590958		11590958	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ing Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Survey Outstanding Securities and Warrants No. Of	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				34.55					4004750
(d)				4.01					464401
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.56					4469151
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.56					4469151
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				32.54					1846545
(a(ii))				5.43					629708
(e)				23.47					2707906
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.44					5184159
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.44					5184159
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9653310
Total (A+B+C)				100					9653310

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJEEV ARORA	KAVYA ARORA	KETKI ARORA	SANDHYA ARORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYPA9776B	ALXPA4055B	AXXPA2656A	BIAPS0239Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2383464	1016334	365652	239300	4004750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2383464	1016334	365652	239300	4004750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.56	8.77	3.15	2.06	34.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2383464	1016334	365652	239300	4004750
Class eg:y				J	
Total	2383464	1016334	365652	239300	4004750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.56	8.77	3.15	2.06	34.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.56	8.77	3.15	2.06	34.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	bledged or otherwise end				

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2383464	1016334	365652	239300	4004750
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		ł		
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (sp	pecify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ritesh Spinning Mills Limited	
PAN (II)	AADFR7251F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	464401	464401
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	464401	464401
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.01	4.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	464401	464401
Class eg:y		
Total	464401	464401
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.01	4.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	4.01	4.01
capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	464401	464401	
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Times Publishing House Limited	Bhagyangar India Limited	Transworld Securities Ltd	Securocrop Securities Pvt. Ltd.	Sanjay Bhausaheb Dhaule	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT0028J	AAACB8963C	AAACT3668E	AABCS2475B	AKAPD2918G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	830833	714587	351320	125000	118755	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	830833	714587	351320	125000	118755	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.17	6.17	3.03	1.08	1.02	0
	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			J	1
Class eg: X	830833	714587	351320	125000	118755	0
Class eg:y] 	J	J	J	l
Total	830833	714587	351320	125000	118755	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.17	6.17	3.03	1.08	1.02	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	7.17	6.17	3.03	1.08	1.02	0

+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	830833	714587	351320	125000	118755	0		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Page 13 of 13